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RePublic Schools

October RSN Board Meeting

Date and Time
Friday October 31, 2025 at 3:00 PM CDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
. Opening Items 3:00 PM
A. Record Attendance Julia Hanks 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Julia Hanks
C. Approve Minutes Approve Julia Hanks Tm
Minutes
Approve minutes for August RSN Board Meeting on August 21, 2025
Il Mission Moment 3:02 PM
A. RHS's Marching Band FYI Mr. Latham 3m
M. EOY Goal Progress Updates 3:05 PM
A. EOQY Goal Progress Updates Discuss Julia Hanks 5m

Open discussion for any questions relating to the board packet organizational updates
on progress toward EQY goals.
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VL.

Purpose Presenter
RSN Academic Updates
A. Interim Academic Results Discuss Kristina Brawley
RSN Finance Updates
A. Consideration of Executive Session Discuss Julia Hanks

Discussion regarding contractual matters related to Nashville Prep and proposed 5th
grade amendment

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Julia Hanks
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Time

3:10 PM

15 m

3:25 PM

35m

4:00 PM
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