

## RePublic Schools

## **October RSN Board Meeting**

## **Date and Time**

Thursday October 30, 2025 at 3:00 PM CDT

## Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time		
I.	Opening Items				3:00 PM		
	A.	Record Attendance		Julia Hanks	1 m		
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Julia Hanks			
	C.	Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Julia Hanks	1 m		
		Approve minutes for August RSN Board Meeting on August 21, 2025					
II.	Mis	ission Moment 3:02					
	A.	RHS's Marching Band	FYI	Mr. Latham	3 m		
III.	EO	EOY Goal Progress Updates 3:05 P					
	A.	EOY Goal Progress Updates	Discuss	Julia Hanks	5 m		
		Open discussion for any questions relating to the board packet organizational updates on progress toward EOY goals.					

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
IV.	RSN Academic Updates			3:10 PM
	A. Interim Academic Results	Discuss	Kristina Brawley	15 m
V.	RSN Finance Updates			3:25 PM
	A. Executive Session	Discuss	Julia Hanks	35 m
VI.	Closing Items			4:00 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Julia Hanks	